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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Wild Marco (2005) 20.00

+ Moseler Martin (2006) 10.00
+ Mächler Benjamin (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Niederberger Tobias (2006) 20.00

+ Raschle Marcel (2005) 10.00
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Näpflin Urs (2006) 20.00

+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Patt Christian (2006) 10.00

1 Metzger Sven (2006) 20.00
+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00
+ Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 10.00

1 Kundert Elias (2005) 20.00
+ Graf Marius (2006) 10.00
+ Fässler Nicola (2005) 10.00

1 Inauen Andrin (2006) 20.00
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 10.00
+ Schmid Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 a Beer Morris (2005) 19.75
+ Tobler Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Widmer Ramon (2006) 10.00

1 b Anliker Nino (2005) 19.75
+ Frischknecht Beat (2006) 10.00
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75

1 a Plüer Dario (2005) 19.50
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75
+ Signer Peter (2006) 9.75

1 b Niederberger Mario (2005) 19.50
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 9.75
+ Manser Mauro (2005) 9.75

1 c Moser Nico (2006) 19.50
+ Keller Dorian (2005) 9.75
+ Mock Ramon (2006) 9.75

1 d Maffiew Enea (2006) 19.50
+ Tobler Nick (2006) 9.75
+ Fässler Martin (2006) 9.75

1 Arnold Matthias (2006) 19.50
+ Schmid Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75

2 a Schiegg Raphael (2005) 19.00
- Meyer Marwin (2005) 9.00
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 10.00

2 b Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 19.00
- Nüesch Sandro (2005) 9.00
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00

2 c Joos Roman (2005) 19.00
+ Müller Roman (2006) 10.00
- Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 9.00

1 Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 19.00
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00
- Joos Roman (2005) 9.00

1 Schudel Levi (2005) 18.75
- Bucher Joel (2005) 8.75
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 10.00

1 a Odermatt Fabian (2005) 18.75
+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 9.75
- Graf Silvan (2005) 9.00

1 b Meyer Marwin (2005) 18.75
- Schiegg Raphael (2005) 9.00
+ Neukom Kimi Leon (2006) 9.75

1 c Lötscher Niklas (2006) 18.75
- Bösch Mario (2006) 8.75
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00

1 Kern Jan (2005) 18.75
+ Heiniger Reto (2005) 10.00
- Meier Adrian (2005) 8.75

1 Feldmann Patrik (2005) 18.75
- Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 10.00

1 Wisler Florian (2005) 18.75
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.75
+ Hauser Valentin (2006) 10.00

1 Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.75
+ Dörig Dario (2005) 10.00
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.75

1 Meier Adrian (2005) 18.50
+ Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.75
- Kern Jan (2005) 8.75

1 Graf Silvan (2005) 18.50
+ Weibel Patrick (2006) 9.75
- Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.75

1 a Bossert Nick (2006) 18.50
- Neukom Kimi Leon (2006) 8.75
+ Rüdisühli Ramon (2006) 9.75

1 b Bösch Mario (2006) 18.50
- Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.75
+ Müller Josias (2006) 9.75

1 Walser Aaron (2006) 18.50
o Schmid Robin (2006) 8.75
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75

1 a Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.50
o Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50
+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 10.00

1 b Tobler Tobias (2005) 18.50
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50
+ Lattmann Nils (2005) 10.00

1 Schmid Robin (2006) 18.50
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 10.00
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50

1 Patt Christian (2006) 18.50
+ Inauen Mathias (2005) 10.00
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

1 Mächler Benjamin (2005) 18.50
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00
o Wild Marco (2005) 8.50

1 Graf Dominik (2005) 18.50
+ Dürr Nic (2005) 10.00
o Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50

1 Gätzi Severin (2006) 18.50
o Mächler Benjamin (2005) 8.50
+ Moseler Martin (2006) 10.00

1 a Fässler Nicola (2005) 18.50
+ Hauser Valentin (2006) 10.00
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50

1 b Fässler Martin (2006) 18.50
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 10.00
o Maffiew Enea (2006) 8.50

1 Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00
o Metzger Sven (2006) 8.50

1 a Widmer Ramon (2006) 18.25
+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 9.75
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50

1 b Widmer Patrick (2005) 18.25
o Schmid Raphael (2005) 8.50
+ Schmid Michael (2005) 9.75

1 c Waldmeier Marco (2005) 18.25
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50
+ Keller Dorian (2005) 9.75

1 a Speck Beda (2006) 18.25
o Metzger Sven (2006) 8.50
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 9.75

1 b Signer Peter (2006) 18.25
+ Lattmann Nils (2005) 9.75
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50

1 a Schmid Raphael (2005) 18.25
+ Widmer Patrick (2005) 9.75
o Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 b Schmid Jonas (2005) 18.25
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
+ Inauen Mathias (2005) 9.75

1 c Schefer Sandro (2006) 18.25
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50
+ Frischknecht Beat (2006) 9.75

1 a Müller Roman (2006) 18.25
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 9.75

1 b Mock Ramon (2006) 18.25
+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 9.75
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

1 c Mayer Sebastian (2005) 18.25
o Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Raschle Marcel (2005) 9.75
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1 d Manser Mauro (2005) 18.25
+ Wisler Florian (2005) 9.75
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50

1 Hurschler Stefan (2006) 18.25
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50
+ Tobler Nick (2006) 9.75

1 Nüesch Sandro (2005) 17.75
- Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 9.00
- Bucher Joel (2005) 8.75

1 a Fofanah Ryan (2005) 17.50
- Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.75
- Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.75

1 b Bucher Joel (2005) 17.50
- Schudel Levi (2005) 8.75
- Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.75

1 Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 17.50
- Mösli Timo (2006) 9.00
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50

1 Mösli Timo (2006) 17.50
- Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 9.00
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

1 Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 17.50
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.75
- Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75

1 a Weibel Patrick (2006) 17.25
o Graf Silvan (2005) 8.50
- Graf Marius (2006) 8.75

1 b Rutschmann Leon (2006) 17.25
- Koch Sämi (2006) 8.75
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 c Rüdisühli Ramon (2006) 17.25
- Gätzi Pascal (2005) 8.75
o Bossert Nick (2006) 8.50

1 a Neukom Kimi Leon (2006) 17.25
- Bossert Nick (2006) 8.75
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

1 b Nef Tobias (2005) 17.25
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50
- Dürr Nic (2005) 8.75

1 c Müller Josias (2006) 17.25
- Bürge Gian (2005) 8.75
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

1 d Koch Sämi (2006) 17.25
- Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.75
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

1 a Heiniger Reto (2005) 17.25
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50
- Dörig Dario (2005) 8.75

1 b Graf Marius (2006) 17.25
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50
- Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.75

1 Gätzi Pascal (2005) 17.25
- Rüdisühli Ramon (2006) 8.75
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

1 a Dürr Nic (2005) 17.25
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50
- Nef Tobias (2005) 8.75

1 b Dörig Dario (2005) 17.25
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
- Heiniger Reto (2005) 8.75

1 Bürge Gian (2005) 17.25
- Müller Josias (2006) 8.75
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

1 Inauen Mathias (2005) 17.25
o Patt Christian (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.75

1 Tobler Nick (2006) 17.00
o Maffiew Enea (2006) 8.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 Sokolov Luka (2006) 17.00
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 Schmid Michael (2005) 17.00
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Patrick (2005) 8.50

1 Raschle Marcel (2005) 17.00
o Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.50

1 Moseler Martin (2006) 17.00
o Wild Marco (2005) 8.50
o Gätzi Severin (2006) 8.50

1 Lattmann Nils (2005) 17.00
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50
o Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Keller Dorian (2005) 17.00
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50

1 Hauser Valentin (2006) 17.00
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Wisler Florian (2005) 8.50

1 Hartmann Enrico (2006) 17.00
o Fässler Martin (2006) 8.50
o Speck Beda (2006) 8.50

1 Frischknecht Beat (2006) 17.00
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50
o Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Sven (2006) 17.00
o Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Wehrli Jan (2002) 20.00

+ Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 10.00
+ Tschudi Mario (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 20.00

+ Odermatt Fabian (2002) 10.00
+ Laager Michael (2001) 10.00

 
1 Odermatt Lars (2002) 20.00

+ Streckeisen Beat (2001) 10.00
+ Spangaro Luciano (2001) 10.00

1 Mehr Lars (2002) 20.00
+ Nock Benjamin (2001) 10.00
+ Giger Florian (2001) 10.00

1 Wagner Andreas (2002) 19.75
+ Müller Christian (2001) 9.75
+ Schönenberger Leo (2002) 10.00

1 a Koller Silvan (2002) 19.75
+ Signer Ramon (2002) 10.00
+ Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.75

1 b Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 19.75
+ Hurschler Andreas (2001) 10.00
+ Müggler Silvan (2002) 9.75

1 Christen Jérôme (2002) 19.75
+ Stocker Marius (2002) 9.75
+ Meier Simon (2002) 10.00

1 Buff Roman (2002) 19.75
+ Hess Severin (2001) 9.75
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 10.00

1 Studerus Jan (2002) 19.50
+ Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 9.75
+ Fässler Tobias (2002) 9.75

1 a Imhof Gregor (2001) 19.50
+ Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Christen Silvan (2002) 9.75

1 b Heiz Martin (2001) 19.50
+ Melcher Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Melcher Nico (2002) 9.75

1 Hänni Marc (2001) 19.00
- Schiess Daniel (2002) 9.00
+ Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 10.00

1 Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 18.75
- Schmid Reto (2002) 8.75
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 10.00

1 Spangaro Luciano (2001) 18.75
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 10.00
o Odermatt Lars (2002) 8.75

1 Nock Benjamin (2001) 18.75
o Mehr Lars (2002) 8.75
+ Müller Christian (2001) 10.00

1 a Schiess Daniel (2002) 18.50
- Hänni Marc (2001) 8.75
+ Widmer Nico (2002) 9.75

1 b Ritter Fabio (2001) 18.50
- Müller Fabian (2001) 8.75
+ Streckeisen Beat (2001) 9.75

1 Tschudi Mario (2001) 18.50
+ Gerber Noel (2002) 10.00
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50

1 Stocker Marius (2002) 18.50
o Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50
+ Hurschler Andreas (2001) 10.00

1 a Signer Ramon (2002) 18.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50
+ Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 10.00
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1 b Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 18.50
o Studerus Jan (2002) 8.50
+ Streiff Pius (2002) 10.00

1 Nüesch Remo (2001) 18.50
+ Held Simon (2002) 10.00
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 a Müggler Silvan (2002) 18.50
+ Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 10.00
o Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 8.50

1 b Melcher Severin (2002) 18.50
o Heiz Martin (2001) 8.50
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 10.00

1 c Melcher Nico (2002) 18.50
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 10.00
o Heiz Martin (2001) 8.50

1 d Meier Simon (2002) 18.50
+ Streiff Pius (2002) 10.00
o Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50

1 Laager Michael (2001) 18.50
+ Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 10.00
o Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 8.50

1 Giger Florian (2001) 18.50
+ von Büren Thomas (2002) 10.00
o Mehr Lars (2002) 8.50

1 Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 18.50
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50
+ Odermatt Fabian (2002) 10.00

1 Schönenberger Leo (2002) 18.25
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 9.75
o Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 a Hess Severin (2001) 18.25
o Buff Roman (2002) 8.50
+ Vontobel Florian (2001) 9.75

1 b Held Simon (2002) 18.25
o Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.50
+ Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 9.75

1 Fässler Tobias (2002) 18.25
+ Vontobel Florian (2001) 9.75
o Studerus Jan (2002) 8.50

1 a Christen Silvan (2002) 18.25
+ Gallati Nils (2002) 9.75
o Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50

1 b Büchler Livio (2001) 18.25
o Spangaro Luciano (2001) 8.50
+ Gerber Noel (2002) 9.75

1 a Bernhard Thomas (2002) 18.25
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50
+ Gallati Nils (2002) 9.75

1 b Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 18.25
o Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50
+ von Büren Thomas (2002) 9.75

1 a Schmid Reto (2002) 17.75
- Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 9.00
- Odermatt Michael (2001) 8.75

1 b Raffl Nino (2002) 17.75
- Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 8.75
- von Matt Lars (2002) 9.00

1 c Odermatt Michael (2001) 17.75
- Bossert Alain (2001) 9.00
- Schmid Reto (2002) 8.75

1 von Matt Lars (2002) 17.50
- Widmer Nico (2002) 8.75
- Raffl Nino (2002) 8.75

1 Müller Fabian (2001) 17.50
- Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.75
o Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.75

1 Bossert Alain (2001) 17.50
- Odermatt Michael (2001) 9.00
o Buff Roman (2002) 8.50

2 Widmer Nico (2002) 17.25
- von Matt Lars (2002) 8.75
o Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.50

1 Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 17.25
- Raffl Nino (2002) 8.75
o Hänni Marc (2001) 8.50

1 Streckeisen Beat (2001) 17.25
o Odermatt Lars (2002) 8.75
o Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.50

1 a Vontobel Florian (2001) 17.00
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Hess Severin (2001) 8.50

1 b von Büren Thomas (2002) 17.00
o Giger Florian (2001) 8.50
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 Streiff Pius (2002) 17.00
o Meier Simon (2002) 8.50
o Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 8.50

1 Odermatt Fabian (2002) 17.00
o Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.50

1 Müller Christian (2001) 17.00
o Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50

1 Magani Flurin (2002) 17.00
o Melcher Nico (2002) 8.50
o Melcher Severin (2002) 8.50

1 a Hurschler Andreas (2001) 17.00
o Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 8.50
o Stocker Marius (2002) 8.50

1 b Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 17.00
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50
o Held Simon (2002) 8.50

1 a Gerber Noel (2002) 17.00
o Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.50
o Büchler Livio (2001) 8.50

1 b Gallati Nils (2002) 17.00
o Christen Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.50

1 Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 17.00
o Müggler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Schild Cornel (2004) 20.00

+ Sennhauser Sven (2003) 10.00
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 10.00

 
1 Laager Kaspar (2004) 20.00

+ Stankovic David (2004) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 10.00

 
1 Inauen Maurus (2003) 20.00

+ Joos Enrico (2003) 10.00
+ Regli Justin (2004) 10.00

1 a Felder Ivan (2004) 20.00
+ Brunner Ueli (2004) 10.00
+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 10.00

1 b Baumgartner Björn (2003) 20.00
+ Hirsch Danin (2003) 10.00
+ Arpagaus Nino (2003) 10.00

1 Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 19.75
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00
+ Bucher Roman (2003) 9.75

1 Schrepfer Sven (2003) 19.75
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00
+ Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.75

1 Lüönd Remo (2003) 19.75
+ Frischknecht Johannes (2004) 10.00
+ Zollinger Philipp (2004) 9.75

1 Graf Nicola (2003) 19.75
+ Hurschler Tobias (2003) 10.00
+ Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 9.75

1 Egger Adrian (2003) 19.75
+ Keller Levi (2003) 10.00
+ Inauen Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 19.75
+ Anliker Andri (2003) 10.00
+ Plüer Fabian (2003) 9.75

1 a Barmettler Renato (2003) 19.50
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 9.75
+ Diethelm Samuel (2003) 9.75

1 b Bärtsch Remo (2004) 19.50
+ Pünter Rico (2004) 9.75
+ Hörler Davide (2004) 9.75

1 Signer Hansueli (2004) 18.75
- Hartmann Richard (2003) 8.75
+ Taverna Walter (2003) 10.00

1 Schild Lars (2003) 18.75
+ Lattmann Marc (2003) 9.75
- Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 9.00
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1 a Lengacher Gian (2003) 18.75
+ Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00
- Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.75

1 b Kern Sven (2003) 18.75
- Hofer Lars (2003) 8.75
+ Locher Jens Peter (2004) 10.00

1 a Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 18.75
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 9.75
- Schild Lars (2003) 9.00

1 b Ackermann Rico (2003) 18.75
+ Schefer Yven (2004) 10.00
- Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.75

1 c Zollinger Philipp (2004) 18.75
+ Stark Thomas (2003) 10.00
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.75

1 Plüer Fabian (2003) 18.75
+ Durrer Jonas (2003) 10.00
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75

1 Durrer Jonas (2003) 18.75
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.75
+ Hirsch Danin (2003) 10.00

1 a Zeller Kevin (2003) 18.50
+ Grischott Leon (2004) 9.75
- Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.75

1 b Schlegel Jamie (2004) 18.50
+ Sturzenegger André (2004) 9.75
- Buff Stefan (2004) 8.75

1 Hofer Lars (2003) 18.50
- Kern Sven (2003) 8.75
+ Zollinger Silvan (2004) 9.75

1 a Buff Stefan (2004) 18.50
+ Buchli Michael (2004) 9.75
- Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.75

1 b Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 18.50
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 9.75
- Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.75

1 Sturzenegger André (2004) 18.50
o Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.50
+ Frischknecht Johannes (2004) 10.00

1 Regli Justin (2004) 18.50
+ Heller Armin (2004) 10.00
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50

1 Mayer Elia (2004) 18.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Heller Armin (2004) 10.00

1 Lattmann Marc (2003) 18.50
o Schild Lars (2003) 8.50
+ Sennhauser Sven (2003) 10.00

1 a Joos Enrico (2003) 18.50
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00

1 b Inauen Silvan (2003) 18.50
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 10.00
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 c Hurschler Tobias (2003) 18.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50
+ Keller Levi (2003) 10.00

1 Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 18.50
+ Jäger Jan (2003) 10.00
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

1 Gantenbein Linard (2004) 18.50
o Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50
+ Brunner Ueli (2004) 10.00

1 Freund Samuel (2004) 18.50
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

1 Egli Benno (2004) 18.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50
+ Sutter Janick (2004) 10.00

1 a Buchli Michael (2004) 18.50
o Buff Stefan (2004) 8.50
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00

1 b Bucher Roman (2003) 18.50
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50

1 Brand Andreas (2003) 18.50
o Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.75
+ Stankovic David (2004) 9.75

1 Arpagaus Nino (2003) 18.50
+ Frei Felix (2003) 10.00
o Baumgartner Björn (2003) 8.50

1 a Anliker Andri (2003) 18.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50
+ Heller Simon (2004) 10.00

1 b Amrein Joel (2003) 18.50
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50
+ Stark Thomas (2003) 10.00

1 c Ackermann Marco (2003) 18.50
+ Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.75
o Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.75

2 Zollinger Silvan (2004) 18.25
+ Taverna Walter (2003) 9.75
o Hofer Lars (2003) 8.50

1 Stüssi Andreas (2004) 18.25
+ Heller Simon (2004) 9.75
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 a Kühne Cyrill (2004) 18.25
o Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 9.75

1 b Korrodi Janik (2004) 18.25
o Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.50
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 9.75

1 a Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 18.25
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 9.75
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

1 b Jäger Jan (2003) 18.25
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50
+ Frei Felix (2003) 9.75

1 Hörler Davide (2004) 18.25
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 9.75
o Bärtsch Remo (2004) 8.50

1 Grischott Leon (2004) 18.25
o Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.50
+ Pünter Rico (2004) 9.75

1 Diethelm Samuel (2003) 18.25
+ Sutter Janick (2004) 9.75
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50

1 Bachmann Janos (2004) 18.25
o Freund Samuel (2004) 8.50
+ Schefer Yven (2004) 9.75

2 Räss Lukas (2003) 18.00
- Locher Jens Peter (2004) 9.00
- Hartmann Richard (2003) 9.00

1 Locher Jens Peter (2004) 17.75
- Räss Lukas (2003) 9.00
o Kern Sven (2003) 8.75

1 Hartmann Richard (2003) 17.50
- Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.75
- Räss Lukas (2003) 8.75

1 Sutter Janick (2004) 17.25
o Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.75
o Egli Benno (2004) 8.50

1 Tremp Ruedi (2003) 17.00
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50

1 Taverna Walter (2003) 17.00
o Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.50

1 a Stark Thomas (2003) 17.00
o Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50

1 b Stankovic David (2004) 17.00
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50
o Brand Andreas (2003) 8.50

1 Sennhauser Sven (2003) 17.00
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50
o Lattmann Marc (2003) 8.50

1 a Schefer Yven (2004) 17.00
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

1 b Sarda Matia (2004) 17.00
o Inauen Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

1 Pünter Rico (2004) 17.00
o Bärtsch Remo (2004) 8.50
o Grischott Leon (2004) 8.50

1 Keller Levi (2003) 17.00
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50

1 a Hirsch Danin (2003) 17.00
o Baumgartner Björn (2003) 8.50
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 b Heller Simon (2004) 17.00
o Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.50
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50

1 Heller Armin (2004) 17.00
o Regli Justin (2004) 8.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

1 Frischknecht Johannes (2004) 17.00
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50
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1 Frei Felix (2003) 17.00
o Arpagaus Nino (2003) 8.50
o Jäger Jan (2003) 8.50

1 Dörig Jan (2004) 17.00
o Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

1 a Bütler Roman (2004) 17.00
o Hörler Davide (2004) 8.50
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50

1 b Brunner Ueli (2004) 17.00
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2009
1 Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 20.00

+ Heller Hans (2007) 10.00
+ Keller Juri (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Näpflin Andreas (2009) 20.00

+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00
+ Giger Linus (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Mock Lukas (2008) 20.00

+ Rieder Gian (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Nils (2008) 10.00

1 Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 19.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75

1 a Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 19.75
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00

1 b Magani Corsin (2007) 19.75
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 10.00
+ Manser Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 Kuhn Jonas (2007) 19.75
+ Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 9.75
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00

1 Heusser Elias (2007) 19.75
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00
+ Rhyner Michael (2006) 9.75

1 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 19.75
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00
+ Rimml Tom (2007) 9.75

1 Anliker Loris (2009) 19.75
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 9.75

1 Ackermann Marco (2007) 19.75
+ Rhyner Lorin (2009) 10.00
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 9.75

2 a Wolf Mario (2007) 19.50
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 9.75
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 9.75

2 b Sutter Nico (2008) 19.50
+ Scharrenberg Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 9.75

1 Schädler Simon (2007) 19.50
+ Anliker Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Freund Raphael (2008) 9.75

1 Lenherr David (2007) 19.50
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.75
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 9.75

1 Bosshard Gian (2007) 19.50
+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75
+ Bertschi Jason (2007) 9.75

1 Joos Nando (2008) 19.00
+ Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00
- Müller Philipp (2008) 9.00

1 Anliker Ramon (2007) 19.00
- Steier Jan (2007) 9.00
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 10.00

1 Schefer Dennis (2007) 18.75
+ Steuble Reto (2008) 9.75
- Michael Jan (2008) 9.00

1 Freuler This (2008) 18.75
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 9.75
- Heiniger Adrian (2007) 9.00

1 a Schmid Pascal (2008) 18.75
o Keller Juri (2008) 8.75
+ Gartmann Fabio (2008) 10.00

1 b Rimml Tom (2007) 18.75
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.75

1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 18.75
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75
+ Steier Jan (2007) 10.00

1 Zingg Reto (2009) 18.50
- Heiniger Adrian (2007) 8.75
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 9.75

1 a Müller Philipp (2008) 18.50
+ Wey Colin (2007) 9.75
- Joos Nando (2008) 8.75

1 b Michael Jan (2008) 18.50
+ Zuberbühler Adrian (2009) 9.75
- Schefer Dennis (2007) 8.75

1 Marti Niels (2007) 18.50
- Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.75
+ Flütsch Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 Gera Julian (2007) 18.50
- Conzett Andy (2008) 8.75
+ Grünenfelder Elin (2007) 9.75

1 Wey Colin (2007) 18.50
o Müller Philipp (2008) 8.50
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 10.00

1 Vogler Elias (2007) 18.50
+ Keller Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

1 Schmid Aurel (2007) 18.50
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 10.00
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

1 a Rieder Gian (2008) 18.50
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 b Rhyner Michael (2006) 18.50
+ Fässler Adrian (2007) 10.00
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50

1 c Rhyner Lorin (2009) 18.50
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

1 a Munios Alejandro (2007) 18.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Heller Hans (2007) 10.00

1 b Müller Nils (2008) 18.50
+ Munios Alejandro (2007) 10.00
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 Manser Silvan (2007) 18.50
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

1 Lenherr Lukas (2008) 18.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 Keller Juri (2008) 18.50
+ Schmid Pascal (2008) 10.00
o Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 a Holderegger Lukas (2008) 18.50
o Rimml Tom (2007) 8.75
+ Conzett Andy (2008) 9.75

1 b Hösli Mauro (2008) 18.50
+ Manser Jan (2008) 10.00
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50

1 Giger Linus (2008) 18.50
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 10.00
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 Fuster Remo (2009) 18.50
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00
o Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.50

1 a Fässler Adrian (2007) 18.50
o Rhyner Michael (2006) 8.50
+ Nef Christian (2007) 10.00

1 b Eicher Fabio (2008) 18.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 Egger Daniel (2007) 18.50
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 10.00

1 Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.50
+ Nef Christian (2007) 10.00
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

1 Anliker Lukas (2009) 18.50
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Niggli Luca (2009) 10.00
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1 Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 18.25
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Steuble Reto (2008) 18.25
o Schefer Dennis (2007) 8.50
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 9.75

1 Schürch Gino (2008) 18.25
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Sutter Nico (2008) 8.50

1 a Scharrenberg Luca (2008) 18.25
o Sutter Nico (2008) 8.50
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 b Sager Raphael (2009) 18.25
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50
+ Zuberbühler Adrian (2009) 9.75

1 a Manser Jan (2008) 18.25
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75

1 b Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 18.25
o Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 Keller Jonas (2007) 18.25
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 Ilg Elias (2008) 18.25
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.75

1 Freund Raphael (2008) 18.25
+ Niggli Luca (2009) 9.75
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Dörig Rouven (2007) 18.25
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50
+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75

1 Bertschi Jason (2007) 18.25
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 9.75
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Heiniger Adrian (2007) 17.75
- Zingg Reto (2009) 8.75
- Freuler This (2008) 9.00

1 Steier Jan (2007) 17.50
- Anliker Ramon (2007) 9.00
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 a Hartmann Linus (2008) 17.50
- Grünenfelder Elin (2007) 9.00
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 b Grünenfelder Elin (2007) 17.50
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.00
o Gera Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Heusser Nathanael (2009) 17.25
- Flütsch Andrin (2009) 8.75
o Zingg Reto (2009) 8.50

1 Gartmann Fabio (2008) 17.25
- Marti Niels (2007) 8.75
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

1 Flütsch Andrin (2009) 17.25
- Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.75
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

1 Conzett Andy (2008) 17.25
- Gera Julian (2007) 8.75
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 Sutter Dominik (2008) 17.25
o Bertschi Jason (2007) 8.50
o Scharrenberg Luca (2008) 8.75

1 a Zuberbühler Adrian (2009) 17.00
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.50
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50

1 b Wey Kevin (2009) 17.00
o Freuler This (2008) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

1 Tremp Tobias (2007) 17.00
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Tobler Silvan (2008) 17.00
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50

1 Theiler Nico (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

1 Patt Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 a Niggli Luca (2009) 17.00
o Freund Raphael (2008) 8.50
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 b Nef Christian (2007) 17.00
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
o Fässler Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 Mathis Andrin (2008) 17.00
o Manser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50

1 Heller Hans (2007) 17.00
o Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Munios Alejandro (2007) 8.50

1 Hassler Armando (2007) 17.00
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50
o Wey Colin (2007) 8.50

1 Gmür Max (2007) 17.00
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

1 a Figi Fridolin (2008) 17.00
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Manser Jan (2008) 8.50

1 b Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Dörig Fabian (2009) 17.00
o Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.50
o Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 8.50

1 Broger Frowin (2008) 17.00
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
o Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Lehmann Philipp (1999) 20.00

+ Flütsch Marco (1999) 10.00
+ Oettli Silvio (2000) 10.00

 
1 Gosswiler Livio (2000) 19.75

+ Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 10.00
+ Ochsner Reto (2000) 9.75

 
1 Aebli Nino (2000) 19.75

+ Mock Marco (1999) 9.75
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 10.00

1 Signer Patrick (1999) 19.50
+ Rohner Lukas (2000) 9.75
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 9.75

1 Bärtsch Jann (2000) 19.00
+ Vogel Simon (2000) 10.00
- Funk Nicola (1999) 9.00

1 Funk Nicola (1999) 18.75
+ Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75
- Bärtsch Jann (2000) 9.00

1 a Marty Jaime (2000) 18.75
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.75
+ Hurschler Mauri (1999) 10.00

1 b Lötscher Abraham (2000) 18.75
o Funk Nicola (1999) 8.75
+ Laager Andreas (1999) 10.00

1 Sprecher Martin (2000) 18.50
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 10.00
o Signer Patrick (1999) 8.50

1 Rohner Lukas (2000) 18.50
o Signer Patrick (1999) 8.50
+ Mock Marco (1999) 10.00

1 Rhyner Beni (1999) 18.50
o Sprecher Martin (2000) 8.50
+ Camathias Flurin (2000) 10.00

1 a Oettli Silvio (2000) 18.50
+ Marty Jaime (2000) 9.75
o Lehmann Philipp (1999) 8.75

1 b Ochsner Reto (2000) 18.50
+ Laager Andreas (1999) 10.00
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50

1 Kiener Raphael (2000) 18.50
+ Camathias Flurin (2000) 10.00
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 18.25
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50
+ Vogel Simon (2000) 9.75
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1 Schwyn Patrick (1999) 17.50
- Hurschler Mauri (1999) 8.75
- Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.75

1 Flütsch Marco (1999) 17.50
o Lehmann Philipp (1999) 8.75
- Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.75

1 Hurschler Mauri (1999) 17.25
- Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.75
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.50

1 Vogel Simon (2000) 17.00
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.50
o Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.50

1 Mock Marco (1999) 17.00
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50
o Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.50

1 Laager Andreas (1999) 17.00
o Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.50
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50

1 Camathias Flurin (2000) 17.00
o Kiener Raphael (2000) 8.50
o Rhyner Beni (1999) 8.50


